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Women / 10 / Senior
Session: 05A,06A,07A,08A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raegan Walker1161
SCEGA (CA)

9.800 9.750 9.6259.625 38.800
3T 1 7T 6T 1 

1 

Jillian Hoffman1157
SCEGA (CA)

9.700 9.375 9.8759.600 38.550
11T 21T 10T 1 2 

2 

Jaedyn Rucker1145
Desert Devils (AZ)

9.900 9.250 9.6009.750 38.500
1 32T 2 8T 3T

3T

Abby Brenner851
Metroplex (TX)

9.800 9.600 9.6509.450 38.500
3T 3T 31T 5 3T

3T

Naomi Morrison970
Arizona Dynamics (AZ

9.850 9.425 9.6759.375 38.325
2 15T 44T 3T 5 

5 

Sydney Gonzales1011
Wildfire (CA)

9.800 9.250 9.4509.775 38.275
3T 32T 1 18T 6 

6 

Adrienne Randall1159
SCEGA (CA)

9.575 9.575 9.4509.650 38.250
26 5 4T 18T 7 

7 

Frances Bidwill1140
Desert Devils (AZ)

9.725 9.225 9.7009.550 38.200
9T 37T 16T 2 8 

8 

Hunter Dula821
All American

9.450 9.525 9.6009.550 38.125
34T 8T 16T 8T 9 

9 

Nevaeh DeSouza1002
Dream Xtreme (CA)

9.650 9.500 9.4009.500 38.050
15T 10T 24T 26T 10 

10 

Emily Lopez1017
Wildfire (CA)

9.675 9.425 9.4259.500 38.025
14 15T 24T 25 11 

11 

Rylie Mundell695
CGI (CO)

9.525 9.600 9.2259.650 38.000
28 3T 4T 48T 12 

12 

Karley McClain827
All American

9.600 9.275 9.5259.525 37.925
21T 30T 19T 13T 13 

13 

Sofia Sullivan986
Azarian (CA)

9.775 9.025 9.4509.575 37.825
7T 54T 12T 18T 14T

14T

Natalie Sadighi983
Azarian (CA)

9.500 9.125 9.5509.650 37.825
29T 46T 4T 11T 14T

14T

Nicoletta Koulos1016
Wildfire (CA)

9.600 9.225 9.4009.575 37.800
21* 37T 12T 26T 16T

16T

Kaitlyn Lyle678
Airborne (CA)

9.600 9.525 9.2759.400 37.800
21* 8T 38T 45 16T

16T

Cienna Samiley848
Gold Medal (AZ)

9.300 9.500 9.3009.600 37.700
48T 10T 10T 40T 18 

18 

Ashley Lane862
Metroplex (TX)

9.125 9.425 9.5509.575 37.675
78 15T 12T 11T 19 

19 

Erin Weisel1162
SCEGA (CA)

9.650 8.850 9.5759.525 37.600
15T 65T 19T 10 20 

20 

Chloe Lashbrooke847
Gold Medal (AZ)

9.650 8.925 9.6759.325 37.575
15T 60T 52T 3T 21T

21T

Quinn Smith1129
Arizona Sunrays (AZ)

9.550 9.625 9.4009.000 37.575
27 2 86T 26T 21T

21T

Kayla Bird962
Arizona Dynamics (AZ

9.050 9.400 9.5009.625 37.575
84T 20 7T 16T 21T

21T

Allix Mason825
All American

9.425 9.550 9.1009.475 37.550
37T 6T 26T 57T 24 

24 
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Women / 10 / Senior
Session: 05A,06A,07A,08A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Negrete1180
WOGA (TX)

9.800 8.950 9.6259.100 37.475
3T 57T 80T 6T 25T

25T

Shaylah Scott867
Metroplex (TX)

9.700 8.800 9.4509.525 37.475
11T 68T 19T 18T 25T

25T

Sadie Miner828
All American

9.500 9.350 9.4009.225 37.475
29T 23T 66T 26T 25T

25T

Arianna Patterson866
Metroplex (TX)

9.700 8.675 9.4009.625 37.400
11T 74T 7T 26T 28 

28 

Adeline Sabados999
CO Aerials (CO)

9.200 9.550 9.2259.400 37.375
67T 6T 38T 48T 29 

29 

Tara Kofmehl966
Arizona Dynamics (AZ

9.600 9.050 9.3009.375 37.325
21T 52T 44T 40T 30T

30T

Mia Hebinck992
CO Aerials (CO)

9.400 9.075 9.4009.450 37.325
39T 50T 31T 26T 30T

30T

Charlotte Tishkoff972
Arizona Dynamics (AZ

9.400 9.250 9.4509.175 37.275
39T 32T 74T 18T 32 

32 

Alexis Didomizio712
Team Ontario (Canada

9.225 9.075 9.4009.550 37.250
65T 50T 16T 26T 33T

33T

Loganne Basuel841
Flight School (CA)

9.350 9.250 9.3009.350 37.250
43T 32T 48T 40T 33T

33T

Kendal Toy871
Metroplex (TX)

9.275 9.325 9.0009.575 37.175
54T 26T 12T 67T 35T

35T

Caroline Williams879
Roswell (GA)

9.300 9.100 9.5259.250 37.175
48T 48T 61T 13T 35T

35T

Gracie Reeves1128
Arizona Sunrays (AZ)

9.275 9.300 9.2259.350 37.150
54T 28T 48T 48T 37 

37 

Abigail Mueller1136
Classic (MN)

8.900 9.375 9.5259.300 37.100
96T 21T 56T 13T 38 

38 

Brenna Brooks1171
WOGA (TX)

9.650 9.100 8.7009.475 36.925
15T 48T 26T 87T 39 

39 

Esperanza Abarca1165
WOGA (TX)

9.200 9.350 8.8259.525 36.900
67T 23T 19T 80T 40T

40T

Eve Micco1127
Arizona Sunrays (AZ)

9.400 9.475 8.8009.225 36.900
39T 13T 66T 82T 40T

40T

Morgan Tong720
Team Ontario (Canada

9.600 8.800 9.0509.400 36.850
21T 68T 38T 59T 42T

42T

Jordyn Jaslow691
CGI (CO)

9.100 8.925 9.3009.525 36.850
79T 60T 19T 40T 42T

42T

Madison Courney963
Arizona Dynamics (AZ

9.175 8.875 9.4009.275 36.725
72T 63T 59T 26T 44 

44 

Tia Gin874
Performance (CA)

8.775 9.200 9.4009.225 36.600
107T 40T 66T 26T 45 

45 

Avery Stauffacher849
Gold Medal (AZ)

9.150 8.550 9.5009.375 36.575
74T 78 44T 16T 46 

46 

Lauren Joost692
CGI (CO)

9.400 8.725 9.2509.150 36.525
39T 73 77T 46T 47 

47 

Jazmine Neely865
Metroplex (TX)

9.725 8.850 9.0508.875 36.500
9T 65T 97T 59T 48T

48T
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Becca Green1133
Classic (MN)

8.775 9.275 9.2009.250 36.500
107T 30T 61T 52T 48T

48T

Mary Won975
Arizona Dynamics (AZ

9.200 9.200 9.0009.100 36.500
67T 40T 80T 67T 48T

48T

Amari Evans1174
WOGA (TX)

9.000 8.800 9.1509.450 36.400
89T 68T 31T 55T 51T

51T

Gabrielle Hubbard823
All American

8.950 9.325 8.9009.225 36.400
93T 26T 66T 75T 51T

51T

Jaudai Lopes1004
Dream Xtreme (CA)

9.350 8.875 8.9509.200 36.375
43T 63T 71T 70T 53 

53 

Logan Clagg835
CCGI (CA)

9.250 8.525 9.4508.950 36.175
59T 79T 90T 18T 54 

54 

Simone Adams842
Gold Medal (AZ)

9.050 8.900 9.3008.875 36.125
84T 62 97T 40T 55 

55 

Sophie Dudley856
Metroplex (TX)

9.650 8.225 9.3508.800 36.025
15T 89T 101T 36T 56T

56T

Katelyn Searle708
Paramount Elite (CA)

8.550 8.950 9.0509.475 36.025
116T 57T 26T 59T 56T

56T

Caroline Phillips1182
WOGA (TX)

8.900 9.025 9.0508.975 35.950
96T 54T 88T 59T 58 

58 

Peyton Bailey978
Azarian (CA)

9.200 9.050 9.1008.575 35.925
67T 52T 111 57T 59 

59 

Kate Leonard1179
WOGA (TX)

9.300 9.425 8.5008.625 35.850
48T 15T 110 95T 60 

60 

Lydia Test870
Metroplex (TX)

9.300 8.450 8.3509.700 35.800
48T 83 3 102T 61 

61 

Aimee Titche973
Arizona Dynamics (AZ

9.500 8.050 8.9509.100 35.600
29T 95T 80T 70T 62 

62 

Camille Vitoff1131
Arizona Sunrays (AZ)

8.900 9.200 8.0509.400 35.550
96T 40T 38T 111 63 

63 

Alexandria Kline715
Team Ontario (Canada

8.700 8.275 9.0009.475 35.450
113T 88 26T 67T 64 

64 

Maya Fernando713
Team Ontario (Canada

9.350 8.650 8.7508.550 35.300
43T 76 112T 86 65 

65 

Kiersten Belkoff961
Arizona Dynamics (AZ

9.450 7.975 9.1508.650 35.225
34T 97 107T 55T 66T

66T

Hanna Dixon686
CGI (CO)

9.250 8.050 8.8509.075 35.225
59T 95T 83T 77T 66T

66T

Stephanie Tervort1150
Nebo (UT)

8.850 8.525 8.5009.325 35.200
101T 79T 52T 95T 68 

68 

Kaira Hammond689
CGI (CO)

9.000 8.950 8.5508.650 35.150
89T 57T 107T 93T 69 

69 

Lexi Powe696
CGI (CO)

9.500 9.150 8.3008.100 35.050
29T 44T 124T 105 70 

70 

Lydia Webb1185
WOGA (TX)

8.800 9.200 7.8508.975 34.825
106 40T 88T 113T 71 

71 

anna Kasztenny714
Team Ontario (Canada

8.750 8.325 8.9258.800 34.800
109T 87 101T 73T 72 

72 
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Women / 10 / Senior
Session: 05A,06A,07A,08A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Holtan1001
Champion (CA)

8.875 7.750 9.0259.125 34.775
99T 102 79 66 73 

73 

Brooklynn Bloxom1170
WOGA (TX)

9.050 7.925 8.2509.475 34.700
84T 98T 26T 106 74 

74 

Sophia McClelland706
Paramount Elite (CA)

9.275 7.525 8.6009.275 34.675
54T 106T 59T 90T 75 

75 

Sasha Lekse838
Coastal (CA)

9.250 6.750 9.4009.200 34.600
59T 120 71T 26T 76 

76 

Hope Moxam717
Team Ontario (Canada

8.875 8.200 8.7758.675 34.525
99T 91T 104T 85 77 

77 

Isabella Martin705
Paramount Elite (CA)

9.325 8.400 7.8008.925 34.450
47 84T 93T 115T 78T

78T

Kaitlin Harvey844
Gold Medal (AZ)

8.450 8.375 8.5509.075 34.450
118T 86 83T 93T 78T

78T

Paige Richter997
CO Aerials (CO)

8.750 8.775 8.1008.675 34.300
109T 71T 104T 109T 80 

80 

Carli Orcutt971
Arizona Dynamics (AZ

9.075 8.675 7.3509.175 34.275
81T 74T 74T 121 81T

81T

Charlotte Lister716
Team Ontario (Canada

9.150 7.200 8.9259.000 34.275
74T 114 86T 73T 81T

81T

Rachel Decious843
Gold Medal (AZ)

8.850 7.300 9.2008.875 34.225
101T 113 97T 52T 83 

83 

Alisda Bonomo711
Team Ontario (Canada

9.350 7.175 9.2008.475 34.200
43T 115T 115 52T 84 

84 

Camrynn Nalwalker682
Black Diamond (UT)

8.700 7.350 8.7009.350 34.100
113T 111T 48T 87T 85 

85 

Kelly MacLeod1149
National Gym (CA)

8.850 7.050 8.7009.375 33.975
101T 117* 44T 87T 86T

86T

Emma Simpton869
Metroplex (TX)

9.200 7.525 8.3508.900 33.975
67T 106T 95T 102T 86T

86T

Adabelle Wright1000
CO Aerials (CO)

9.000 7.050 8.8509.075 33.975
89T 117* 83T 77T 86T

86T

Hadley Hamar688
CGI (CO)

9.425 7.700 7.7508.825 33.700
37T 103 100 117T 89 

89 

Tiffani Stufflebeam830
All American

9.150 7.350 8.0258.950 33.475
74T 111T 90T 112 90 

90 

Chloi Clark1006
Gymtegrity (CO)

9.300 7.625 7.7508.550 33.225
48T 104T 112T 117T 91 

91 

Jordan Jankowski860
Metroplex (TX)

8.600 7.625 8.3508.325 32.900
115 104T 117 102T 92 

92 

Payton Springer1148
Monarchs (CA)

8.750 6.925 8.6008.300 32.575
109T 119 118 90T 93 

93 

Sophie Williams878
Roswell (GA)

9.050 6.075 8.1009.250 32.475
84T 123 61T 109T 94 

94 

Luciana Gonzales108
CCGI (CA)

9.175 6.100 7.8007.200 30.275
72T 122 130 115T 95 

95 

Jordyn Duffield1009
Wildfire (CA)

9.775 0.000 8.8009.425 28.000
7T 124T 34T 82T 96 

96 
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Women / 10 / Senior
Session: 05A,06A,07A,08A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brittney Vitkauskas831
All American

0.000 9.225 9.0509.425 27.700
121T 37T 34T 59T 97 

97 

Jade Pastor1144
Desert Devils (AZ)

9.050 0.000 9.0509.400 27.500
84T 124T 38T 59T 98 

98 

Kiana Knox846
Gold Medal (AZ)

9.225 0.000 8.9509.200 27.375
65T 124T 71T 70T 99 

99 

Sanya Glauber1010
Wildfire (CA)

9.250 9.300 8.5000.000 27.050
59T 28T 132T 95T 100 

100 

Shannon Sklow984
Azarian (CA)

9.075 9.125 8.8000.000 27.000
81T 46T 132T 82T 101 

101 

Katie Chamberlain701
Paramount Elite (CA)

9.150 0.000 8.4509.300 26.900
74T 124T 56T 100 102 

102 

Jaiden de Anda840
Coastal (CA)

8.850 0.000 8.6009.350 26.800
101T 124T 48T 90T 103 

103 

Emma Duggan1153
SCEGA (CA)

0.000 9.000 8.5009.225 26.725
121T 56 66T 95T 104 

104 

Libby Orman1138
Classic (MN)

8.850 0.000 9.4508.150 26.450
101T 124T 122T 18T 105 

105 

Madison Kirsch1126
Arizona Sunrays (AZ)

9.250 8.075 8.8500.000 26.175
59T 94 132T 77T 106 

106 

Taylor Weber1164
SWAG (WA)

8.450 0.000 8.2009.325 25.975
118T 124T 52T 107 107 

107 

Ashton Woodbury988
Azarian (CA)

9.000 7.475 0.0009.300 25.775
89T 108T 56T 123T 108 

108 

Charissa Chou674
Airborne (CA)

9.275 7.175 9.2500.000 25.700
54* 115T 132T 46T 109T

109T

Katie McNamara982
Azarian (CA)

9.275 8.225 0.0008.200 25.700
54* 89T 119T 123T 109T

109T

Alexis Sheppard699
CGI (CO)

0.000 9.425 7.3008.650 25.375
121T 15T 107T 122 111T

111T

Izabella Ross697
CGI (CO)

9.100 7.375 8.9000.000 25.375
79T 110 132T 75T 111T

111T

Lauren Goble687
CGI (CO)

8.950 0.000 8.1508.200 25.300
93T 124T 119T 108 113 

113 

Devon Kiehne1178
WOGA (TX)

8.950 0.000 8.4257.800 25.175
93T 124T 126 101 114 

114 

Alyssa Coutu855
Metroplex (TX)

0.000 7.875 7.7508.550 24.175
121T 101 112T 117T 115 

115 

Juliana Harrison1012
Wildfire (CA)

0.000 7.925 8.5007.450 23.875
121T 98T 127T 95T 116 

116 

Rucha Gharpure671
ANSG (GA)

8.550 0.000 7.8506.925 23.325
116T 124T 131 113T 117 

117 

Lauren Gryboski990
CO Aerials (CO)

0.000 0.000 9.3509.325 18.675
121T 124T 52T 36T 118 

118 

Sara Hubbard1124
Arizona Sunrays (AZ)

9.300 0.000 9.2250.000 18.525
48T 124T 132T 48T 119 

119 

Tessa Blanchard1008
Wildfire (CA)

9.625 0.000 0.0008.800 18.425
20 124T 101T 123T 120 

120 
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Women / 10 / Senior
Session: 05A,06A,07A,08A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Carter700
Paramount Elite (CA)

9.075 0.000 0.0009.250 18.325
81T 124T 61T 123T 121 

121 

Elise Byun673
Airborne (CA)

0.000 0.000 9.3508.950 18.300
121T 124T 90T 36T 122 

122 

Rees Hagler991
CO Aerials (CO)

9.450 8.825 0.0000.000 18.275
34T 67 132T 123T 123 

123 

Melissa Mascarenas968
Arizona Dynamics (AZ

0.000 0.000 9.3258.925 18.250
121T 124T 93T 39 124 

124 

Kyra McCracken864
Metroplex (TX)

0.000 0.000 9.0509.175 18.225
121T 124T 74T 59T 125 

125 

Madison Mariani967
Arizona Dynamics (AZ

0.000 9.475 0.0008.675 18.150
121T 13T 104T 123T 126 

126 

Halli Mayberry969
Arizona Dynamics (AZ

0.000 8.600 0.0009.425 18.025
121T 77 34T 123T 127 

127 

Maggie Marinovich1135
Classic (MN)

8.750 0.000 0.0009.250 18.000
109T 124T 61T 123T 128 

128 

Rachel Baumann1167
WOGA (TX)

9.475 8.475 0.0000.000 17.950
33 81T 132T 123T 129 

129 

Cheyenne Rosinski998
CO Aerials (CO)

9.250 0.000 0.0008.450 17.700
59T 124T 116 123T 130 

130 

Erin Morden819
Aftershock (CA)

0.000 8.400 0.0009.150 17.550
121T 84T 77T 123T 131 

131 

Caitlin Smith709
Paramount Elite (CA)

0.000 9.250 0.0008.100 17.350
121T 32T 124T 123T 132 

132 

Danielle Kutsch1134
Classic (MN)

8.250 0.000 8.8250.000 17.075
120 124T 132T 80T 133 

133 

Sara Ulias710
Paramount Elite (CA)

0.000 9.150 7.6000.000 16.750
121T 44T 132T 120 134 

134 

Christina Leikam694
CGI (CO)

0.000 8.150 0.0008.150 16.300
121T 93 122T 123T 135 

135 

Maya Green676
Airborne (CA)

0.000 9.500 0.0000.000 9.500
121T 10T 132T 123T 136 

136 

Hannah Vandenkolk839
Coastal (CA)

0.000 0.000 0.0009.425 9.425
121T 124T 34T 123T 137 

137 

Ruby Hernandez1156
SCEGA (CA)

0.000 0.000 0.0009.400 9.400
121T 124T 38T 123T 138 

138 

Cassie Stevens1130
Arizona Sunrays (AZ)

0.000 9.350 0.0000.000 9.350
121T 23T 132T 123T 139 

139 

Kenzington Martin981
Azarian (CA)

0.000 0.000 0.0008.900 8.900
121T 124T 95T 123T 140 

140 

Addison Womeldorph873
Metroplex (TX)

0.000 8.775 0.0000.000 8.775
121T 71T 132T 123T 141 

141 

Anyssa Alvarado1151
SCEGA (CA)

0.000 8.475 0.0000.000 8.475
121T 81T 132T 123T 142 

142 

Lanie Kimura1014
Wildfire (CA)

0.000 8.200 0.0000.000 8.200
121* 91T 132T 123* 143*

143*

Kaitlyn Cody702
Paramount Elite (CA)

0.000 0.000 0.0008.200 8.200
121* 124T 119T 123* 143*

143*
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Women / 10 / Senior
Session: 05A,06A,07A,08A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarina Ross707
Paramount Elite (CA)

0.000 7.900 0.0000.000 7.900
121T 100 132T 123T 145 

145 

Madison Martin863
Metroplex (TX)

0.000 7.475 0.0000.000 7.475
121T 108T 132T 123T 146 

146 

Camille Dinsdale1141
Desert Devils (AZ)

0.000 0.000 0.0007.450 7.450
121T 124T 127T 123T 147 

147 

Leah Bivrell685
CGI (CO)

0.000 0.000 0.0007.425 7.425
121T 124T 129 123T 148 

148 

Lexi Griffith857
Metroplex (TX)

0.000 6.250 0.0000.000 6.250
121T 121 132T 123T 149 

149 
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Women / 10 / Junior
Session: 05A,06A,07A,08A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amari Celestine1152
SCEGA (CA)

9.700 9.400 9.7259.475 38.300
1 2 7T 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Vulaj1020
Wildfire (CA)

9.450 9.150 9.4259.425 37.450
4 6 10T 6 2 

2 

Kimberly Smith985
Azarian (CA)

9.425 9.175 9.1759.400 37.175
5 4T 12 18T 3 

3 

Mikaile Aderinto1139
Desert Devils (AZ)

9.200 8.975 9.3759.550 37.100
13T 11 5 8T 4 

4 

Marlee York976
Arizona Dynamics (AZ

9.400 9.050 9.4759.100 37.025
6T 8T 18T 5 5 

5 

Kaliya Lincoln677
Airborne (CA)

9.625 9.025 9.5258.825 37.000
2 10 23 2T 6 

6 

Kaleigh Cleveland989
CO Aerials (CO)

9.250 8.700 9.1759.650 36.775
11T 18 1 18T 7T

7T

Kennedi McClain826
All American

9.500 8.500 9.3509.425 36.775
3 20 10T 10 7T

7T

Alysen Fears1154
SCEGA (CA)

9.400 8.900 9.5008.975 36.775
6T 15T 22 4 7T

7T

Sage Thompson8023
All American

8.950 9.625 8.3509.475 36.400
23T 1 7T 32 10 

10 

Meaghan Countryman854
Metroplex (TX)

8.750 9.325 8.5509.625 36.250
29T 3 2 30 11 

11 

Sophia Stephens1183
WOGA (TX)

9.200 9.050 9.2008.700 36.150
13T 8T 26 14T 12 

12 

Nancy Kiner1015
Wildfire (CA)

9.300 9.100 9.2008.325 35.925
8T 7 37 14T 13 

13 

Brooke Wilson872
Metroplex (TX)

9.075 8.925 9.3008.400 35.700
17T 13T 36 11T 14 

14 

Emma Waaramaa974
Arizona Dynamics (AZ

9.125 8.950 8.9758.600 35.650
16 12 29T 23 15 

15 

Lauren Rutherford877
Roswell (GA)

9.025 8.750 9.2008.500 35.475
19 17 32 14T 16 

16 

Hannah Seder868
Metroplex (TX)

8.700 8.900 8.9508.675 35.225
33T 15T 27T 24 17 

17 

Trinity Munsisoumang1137
Classic (MN)

9.000 6.975 9.5259.525 35.025
20T 37 6 2T 18 

18 

Emily Wisehart850
Gold Medal (AZ)

8.750 8.225 8.5009.250 34.725
29T 25 16 31 19 

19 

Sabra Prows829
All American

8.400 8.350 8.6259.325 34.700
36 23 14 27T 20 

20 

Nirel Bart-Williams1166
WOGA (TX)

8.975 7.750 8.7009.050 34.475
22 31 20 25 21T

21T

Camie Winger832
All American

8.950 8.300 8.6258.600 34.475
23T 24 29T 27T 21T

21T

Levi Jung-Ruivivar703
Paramount Elite (CA)

9.300 9.175 7.5508.425 34.450
8T 4T 35 35 23 

23 

Mia Figueroa964
Arizona Dynamics (AZ

8.950 7.550 9.2508.475 34.225
23T 34 33 13 24 

24 
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Women / 10 / Junior
Session: 05A,06A,07A,08A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbigail Raymond996
CO Aerials (CO)

8.250 8.400 8.1509.350 34.150
37 22 13 33T 25 

25 

Lily Lane287
WOGA (TX)

8.750 7.425 8.6009.225 34.000
29T 35 17 29 26 

26 

Isabella Neff683
Black Diamond (UT)

9.250 7.725 9.4007.550 33.925
11T 32 43 7 27 

27 

Livia Dombeck1132
Classic (MN)

9.000 7.075 9.3007.825 33.200
20T 36 42 11T 28 

28 

Mya Kirkham824
All American

8.775 8.925 7.2008.150 33.050
28 13T 40 36 29 

29 

Clara Rapos719
Team Ontario (Canada

8.200 8.150 7.0009.100 32.450
38 27 18T 37 30 

30 

Raegan Knight861
Metroplex (TX)

9.075 0.000 9.3759.275 27.725
17T 38T 15 8T 31 

31 

Payton Guye858
Metroplex (TX)

9.150 0.000 9.2009.025 27.375
15 38T 21 14T 32 

32 

Aliyah Kaloostian1125
Arizona Sunrays (AZ)

9.275 0.000 9.0508.225 26.550
10 38T 39 21 33 

33 

Reese Drotar675
Airborne (CA)

8.950 8.050 0.0009.475 26.475
23T 28T 7T 38T 34 

34 

Olivia Bullington852
Metroplex (TX)

8.950 0.000 9.1758.250 26.375
23T 38T 38 18T 35 

35 

Nola Matthews679
Airborne (CA)

8.725 8.050 0.0009.575 26.350
32 28T 3T 38T 36 

36 

Kylee Burton853
Metroplex (TX)

8.700 8.625 0.0008.550 25.875
33T 19 31 38T 37 

37 

Riley Marr995
CO Aerials (CO)

8.625 8.425 0.0008.450 25.500
35 21 34 38T 38 

38 

Megan Borland1123
Arizona Sunrays (AZ)

0.000 7.625 8.6508.775 25.050
39T 33 24 26 39 

39 

Lydia Hayden690
CGI (CO)

0.000 7.950 8.1508.750 24.850
39T 30 25 33T 40 

40 

Emery Forney965
Arizona Dynamics (AZ

0.000 0.000 9.0258.675 17.700
39T 38T 27T 22 41 

41 

Karlie Chavez834
CCGI (CA)

0.000 8.200 0.0008.125 16.325
39T 26 41 38T 42 

42 

Katelyn Eichenbaum980
Azarian (CA)

0.000 0.000 0.0009.575 9.575
39T 38T 3T 38T 43 

43 
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